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320 468 206 270 319 390 579 442
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415 592 266 330 441 517 772 615
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COMUNE DI CINQUEFRONDI

REFERENDUM COSTITUZIONALE DEL 20 E 21 SETTEMBRE 2020

SCRUTINI DEFINITIVI

TOTALE VOTI VALIDI

75,84%

24,16%

49
4.167

VOTANTI

RISPOSTA AFFERMATIVA 
(SI)

RISPOSTA NEGATIVA (NO)

SCHEDE BIANCHE
SCHEDE NULLE
TOTALE

2.994

954

3.948
170

VOTI VALIDI

ELETTORI 5.087

SEZIONI

81,91%
TOTALE

4.167


